City of Newcastle Golf Club

Pros Sweep 24/05

24/05/2023

NETT PRIZES

Position Name(s)

1 Barry Schofield
2 Cameron Thompson
3 Paul Stewart
4 Del Robinson
5 Chris Leach
6 Stephen Logan
7 David Urwin

GROSS PRIZES

Position

Name(s)

BACK 9 SWEEP PRIZE

TWOs PRIZES

Name
James Scrimgeour

Name
Mark McCarthy
Daniel McCarthy

Jason Lang

Anthony Stevenson
Jack Gilhespie

Roy West

Philip Ridden
Karl Mossom
Michael Hodgson
Mark H Smith
Gary Watson
Stephen Farndell
Andrew Minnikin
Mark Edminson
Jack Lillie

Philip Tennant
Andrew Elliott
Del Robinson
Colin Mackay

Christopher Jamieson

Prize Breakdown Summary

Handicap
24
16

17

w

12

Handicap

Handicap
4

Handicap
0
8

11

3
20

20
-3
-1
4
3
12
9
-5
12
4
12
2
3
10
17
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Score

43
42
40

40
39
39
39

Score

Score (Nett)
21

Hole
2 @ 14th
2@12th,2 @
2@ 12th

2 @ 12th
2 @ 6th

2 @ 6th
2 @ 6th
2@ 12th
2@ 12th
2@ 12th
2@ 12th

2 @ 6th
2@ 12th

2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2@ 12th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 2nd
2 @ 2nd
2 @ 14th

Prize
Money
(each)
£50.00

£40.00
£30.00

£25.00
£20.00
£15.00
£10.00

Prize
Money
(each)

Prize Money
£31.00

Prize Money
£5.00
£10.00

£5.00

£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00



