City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

Pros Sweep 24/05 24/05/2023

N.		- D	_	71	-0
N	ET"	ואו	ΚI	Ζŧ	=5

Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)	
1	Barry Schofield	24	43	£50.00	
2	Cameron Thompson	16	42	£40.00	
3	Paul Stewart	17	40	£30.00	
4	Del Robinson	3	40	£25.00	
5	Chris Leach	8	39	£20.00	
6	Stephen Logan	11	39	£15.00	
7	David Urwin	12	39	£10.00	
GROSS PRIZES Prize					
Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Money (each)	

BACK 9 SWEEP PRIZE

Name	Handicap	Score (Nett)	Prize Money
James Scrimgeour	4	21	£31.00

TWOs PRIZES

•			
Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
Mark McCarthy	0	2 @ 14th	£5.00
Daniel McCarthy	8	2 @ 12th, 2 @	£10.00
Jason Lang	11	2 @ 12th	£5.00
Anthony Stevenson	3	2 @ 12th	£5.00
Jack Gilhespie	20	2 @ 6th	£5.00
Roy West	20	2 @ 6th	£5.00
Philip Ridden	-3	2 @ 6th	£5.00
Karl Mossom	-1	2 @ 12th	£5.00
Michael Hodgson	4	2 @ 12th	£5.00
Mark H Smith	3	2 @ 12th	£5.00
Gary Watson	12	2 @ 12th	£5.00
Stephen Farndell	9	2 @ 6th	£5.00
Andrew Minnikin	-5	2 @ 12th	£5.00
Mark Edminson	12	2 @ 14th	£5.00
Jack Lillie	4	2 @ 6th	£5.00
Philip Tennant	12	2 @ 12th	£5.00
Andrew Elliott	2	2 @ 14th	£5.00
Del Robinson	3	2 @ 2nd	£5.00
Colin Mackay	10	2 @ 2nd	£5.00
Christopher Jamieson	17	2 @ 14th	£5.00